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Direction
Brookdale College (Parking LOT #3) — Kingsley ST AT 
4TH Ave

56 stops

Open route schedule

Brookdale College (Parking LOT #3)

Newman Springs RD AT Swimming River Rd

NEWMAN SPRINGS RD AT HURLEY'S LN

Newman Springs RD AT Harvey Ave#

Newman Springs RD AT Half Mile Rd#

Newman Springs RD AT Hance Ave#

Newman Springs RD AT Steven Ave#

Newman Springs RD AT Clinton Pl#

Shrewsbury AVE AT Westside Ave#

Shrewsbury AVE AT DR James Parker Blvd#

Shrewsbury AVE AT Catherine St#

RED Bank Rail Station

Monmouth ST AT Drummond Pl

Broad ST AT Bergen Pl#

RT-35 AT Thomas Ave

RT-35 AT Meadow Dr

RT-35 AT Obre Pl

Broad ST AT Sycamore Ave#

RT-35 AT THORNBROOK AVE#

RT-35 AT Avenue AT THE Common

Fort Monmouth (Main Gate)

Route schedule
Brookdale College (Parking LOT #3) — Kingsley ST AT 
4TH Ave

Monday 06:35-20:00

Tuesday 06:35-20:00

Wednesday 06:35-20:00

Thursday 06:35-20:00

Friday 06:35-20:00

Saturday 06:35-20:30

Sunday 09:30-18:30

Route info

Direction: Brookdale College (Parking LOT #3)

Stops: 56

Trip Duration: 1 hour 15 min
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RT-35 AT Lewis St

RT-35 AT CLINTON AVE

RT-35 AT Lowe'S

RT-35 AT Wyckoff Rd

WYCKOFF RD AT SOUTH ST#

Monmouth Mall

RT-35 AT MONMOUTH MALL JCT

RT-35 AT BURNS PL

RT-35 AT Industrial Way

RT-35 AT W Park Ave

RT-35 AT DOW Ave

RT-35 185' N OF Talmadge Ave

RT-35 AT Deal Rd

RT-35 AT Bloomfield Ave

RT-35 AT Valley Rd

SUNSET AVE AT RING RD, OCEAN TWP INDUSTRIAL 
PARK

Sunset AVE AT Bloomsbury Ave

Brielle AVE AT Sunset Ave

Brielle AVE AT Hopewell Ave

Brielle AVE AT Ring Rd

Seaview Square

US-66 AT Ring RD (Neptune Blvd)

ASBURY AVE AT BIMBLER BLVD

ASBURY AVE AT ANELVE AVE

Asbury AVE AT Whitesville Rd

Asbury AVE AT Ridge Ave

Asbury AVE AT Pine St

Asbury AVE AT Comstock St



Asbury AVE AT Langford St

Asbury Park Transportation Ctr

Cookman AVE AT Grand Ave

Cookman AVE AT Heck Ave

COOKMAN AVE AT WESLEY LAKE DRIVE

Ocean AVE AT 4TH Ave

Kingsley ST AT 4TH Ave



Direction
Kingsley ST AT 4TH Ave — Brookdale College (Parking 
LOT #3)

48 stops

Open route schedule

Kingsley ST AT 4TH Ave

Kingsley ST AT Second Ave

COOKMAN AVE AT ASBURY AVE

Cookman AVE AT Heck St

Cookman AVE AT Emory St

Asbury Park Transportation Ctr

ASBURY AVE AT MAIN ST

Asbury AVE AT Langford St

Asbury AVE AT Comstock St

Asbury AVE AT Central Ave

Asbury AVE AT Ridge Ave

Asbury AVE AT Whitesville Rd

Asbury AVE AT Anelve Ave

ASBURY AVE AT OVERBROOK AVE

Seaview Square

Brielle AVE AT Ring Rd

Brielle AVE AT Hopewell Ave

Brielle AVE AT Sunset Ave

Sunset AVE AT Bloomsbury Ave

SUNSET AVE AT RING RD, OCEAN TWP INDUSTRIAL 
PARK

RT-35 AT DORIS AVE

RT-35 AT Franklin Ave

RT-35 AT Deal Rd

RT-35 AT W Park Ave

Route schedule
Kingsley ST AT 4TH Ave — Brookdale College (Parking 
LOT #3)

Monday 06:30-21:25

Tuesday 06:30-21:25

Wednesday 06:30-21:25

Thursday 06:30-21:25

Friday 06:30-21:25

Saturday 06:30-21:35

Sunday 09:32-18:32

Route info

Direction: Kingsley ST AT 4TH Ave

Stops: 48

Trip Duration: 1 hour 12 min

https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-832-714829867-3997869810


RT-35 AT Industrial Way

Monmouth Mall

RT-35 AT Wyckoff Rd

RT-35 AT Throckmorton Ave

Fort Monmouth (Main Gate)

RT-35 AT Avenue AT THE Common

Broad ST AT Sycamore Ave

RT-35 AT White St

RT-35 AT Meadow Dr

RT-35 AT White Rd

Broad ST AT Pinckney Rd#

Broad ST AT Bergen Pl#

Broad ST AT Harding Rd#

Monmouth ST AT Broad St

RED Bank Rail Station

Shrewsbury AVE AT West Leonard St#

Shrewsbury AVE AT DR James Parker Blvd#

Shrewsbury AVE AT Westside Ave#

NEWMAN SPRINGS RD AT CLINTON PL#

Newman Springs RD AT Clifford Pl#

Newman Springs RD AT Munson St#

Newman Springs RD AT Half Mile Rd

Newman Springs RD AT Hurley'S Ln

Brookdale College (Parking LOT #3)



Direction
Brookdale College (Parking LOT #3) — Kingsley ST AT 
4TH Ave

56 stops

Open route schedule

Brookdale College (Parking LOT #3)

Newman Springs RD AT Swimming River Rd

NEWMAN SPRINGS RD AT HURLEY'S LN

Newman Springs RD AT Harvey Ave#

Newman Springs RD AT Half Mile Rd#

Newman Springs RD AT Hance Ave#

Newman Springs RD AT Steven Ave#

Newman Springs RD AT Clinton Pl#

Shrewsbury AVE AT Westside Ave#

Shrewsbury AVE AT DR James Parker Blvd#

Shrewsbury AVE AT Catherine St#

RED Bank Rail Station

Monmouth ST AT Drummond Pl

Broad ST AT Bergen Pl#

RT-35 AT Thomas Ave

RT-35 AT Meadow Dr

RT-35 AT Obre Pl

Broad ST AT Sycamore Ave#

RT-35 AT THORNBROOK AVE#

RT-35 AT Avenue AT THE Common

Fort Monmouth (Main Gate)

RT-35 AT Lewis St

RT-35 AT CLINTON AVE

RT-35 AT Lowe'S

Route schedule
Brookdale College (Parking LOT #3) — Kingsley ST AT 
4TH Ave

Monday 21:00-22:00

Tuesday 21:00-22:00

Wednesday 21:00-22:00

Thursday 21:00-22:00

Friday 21:00-22:00

Saturday 21:35-22:35

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Brookdale College (Parking LOT #3)

Stops: 56

Trip Duration: 1 hour 15 min

https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-832-714829867-3997869810


RT-35 AT Wyckoff Rd

WYCKOFF RD AT SOUTH ST#

Monmouth Mall

RT-35 AT MONMOUTH MALL JCT

RT-35 AT BURNS PL

RT-35 AT Industrial Way

RT-35 AT W Park Ave

RT-35 AT DOW Ave

RT-35 185' N OF Talmadge Ave

RT-35 AT Deal Rd

RT-35 AT Bloomfield Ave

RT-35 AT Valley Rd

SUNSET AVE AT RING RD, OCEAN TWP INDUSTRIAL 
PARK

Sunset AVE AT Bloomsbury Ave

Brielle AVE AT Sunset Ave

Brielle AVE AT Hopewell Ave

Brielle AVE AT Ring Rd

Seaview Square

US-66 AT Ring RD (Neptune Blvd)

ASBURY AVE AT BIMBLER BLVD

ASBURY AVE AT ANELVE AVE

Asbury AVE AT Whitesville Rd

Asbury AVE AT Ridge Ave

Asbury AVE AT Pine St

Asbury AVE AT Comstock St

Asbury AVE AT Langford St

Asbury Park Transportation Ctr

Main ST AT Second Ave



Main ST AT Fifth Ave

Kingsley ST AT 8TH Ave

Kingsley ST AT Sunset Ave

Kingsley ST AT 4TH Ave

832 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Wanamassa

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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